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PAGE: COLLEGE STUDENTS AND TEXTBOOKS

1. What is your gender?

Create Chart

Download

Male

Female

2. What is your standing in school?

Response

Percent

23.4%

76.6%

answered question

skipped question

Create Chart

Response
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94

Download

First year/Freshman
Second year/Sophomore
Third year/Junior

Fourth year/Senior

Fifth year +

Graduate Student
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Percent

29.8%

6.4%

35.1%

22.3%
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3.2%
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skipped question
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3. What is your major? Download
Response
Count
Show Responses 94
answered question 94
skipped question 0
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3. What is your major?
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Download

4. What is your GPA? (Optional)

answered question

skipped question

Create Chart

94
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4.1 or above

3.6-4.0

31-35

26-3.0

21-25

2.0 or below

5. How many textbooks do you typically need per quarter?
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6. What is your preferred method of obtaining your course textbooks? Create Chart Download
answered question 94

Response Response
skipped question 0

Percent Count
Buy online (Amazon, eBay, etc.) 52.1% 49
Rent online (Chegg, etc.) 16.0% 15
Buy in the campus bookstore 10.6% 10
Rent from the campus bookstore 10.6% 10
Download to an eReader (iPad, Kindle, etc.) 2.1% 2
I do not buy or rent textbooks 8.5% 8

Other (please specify)

Show Responses 10
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